HIGHLANDS AT BRIARGATE
HIGHLANDS

AT BRIARGATE

LOP)

et B
8 )

——

= Ly LEASED
- |DEVERY Q32024 |

clovate the QRVERY" S ey -‘\'

' verizon’ CLUB'@ PILATES
By T Y ¥
T,

A\

MASSAGE HEIGHTS..

- awencn  BASILE BARLEY

i§o %
N "‘“‘5 Bright
P AL i E .."!‘..":'z'l
PROPERTY OVERVIEW AREA DEMOGRAPHICS 3 MILES 5 MILES 10 MILES
+ Up 10 95,000 SF of Retail Space Available POPULATION 63,734 164,991 anz
Local aftractions include 105 miles of urban trails and 20+ craft breweries. HOUSEHOLDS 23,090 60,683 184,141
Neor military bases including: Fort Carson, Peterson AFB, Air Force Academy, and AVG HH INCOME $97.052 $93.703 $77004
Schriever AFB.
Enjoy beautiful mountain views and close proximity to Garden of the Gods, Visitor TRAFFIC COUNTS
and Nature Center.
Located near Pikes Peak, the highest summit on the Southern Front Range of the BRIARGATE PKWY 51403 VPD
Rocky Mountains. CHAPEL HILLS DR 8,851 VPD
GRAEME KEITH I LOGAN HARRISON
Development Partner | The Keith Corporation Partner | Thrive Commercial Partners
704.319.8167 719.314.6833

g3@thekeithcorp.com logan@thrivecommercialpartners.com



HIGHLANDS AT BRIARGATE
HIGHLANDS

AT BRIARGATE

=

1l1H]12deyo):

1Qis

’f e ‘__. ‘A X
(Feil] 3 =
~
h_ o \"J‘\_ i\

82 GRAEME KEITH Il LOGAN HARRISON
h Development Partner | The Keith Corporation Partner | Thrive Commercial Partners

T H R I v E"‘ 704.319.8167 7193146833
Tue Kerrn CORPORATION COMMERCIAL PARTNERS g3@thekeithcorp.com logan@thrivecommercialpartners.com




HIGHLANDS AT BRIARGATE

elevate the SVETYSaY”

A\

- ~ MASSAGE HE[CHTS/

Ve]'lﬁn‘/ cLus @PILATES

L=z

A\ HIGHLANDS AT BRIARGATE
S PrasE 1

Brlght ¢
Now! o

ARDP 16-00775

@ - O

- Slllﬂsll sizzle. HW

- -~~~ 1= O puLIY LEAS -
— ) ] |
7= -2 e TpkuveRvios doda) |1
I e | T
i ioogelEc - - — e
& | [
X | B e l H%HB%H_H_H I ‘
D88 R o=y L
T = TS = " / U Y, TRovoH PHRSE S :
N \ L = — ¥ / [[[1] HHIIIII@I"J
»mnuubsnlmksn( N \ 5 ~ X L,/ AT EO e "
s o5 =2 N { ¥ (ATEOTTITTTTT HHIIIIIII]
N\ N N .3,@@@DSFW e N tors oot 7 shommaare ruane |
A KL lall ‘ [ | | ]
s \ e Lol [y T H||||||
X \ < -  concger -
o’ / /\ \\ \\ Ty ,\0 F ‘ etel
\ |
~ @ ) \ ]
\ -
s\ g
I
W\ mmwmmkﬁmmm/ s\ %ﬁ‘/ |

82 GRAEME KEITH Il

THRIVE"

COMMERCIAL PARTMNERS

704.319.8167

The KEITH CORPORATION g3@thekeithcorp.com

e

SAFiTan Foto)

-y
e o
- — —

=(upPTO 8,000 SF
AVAILABLE Q4

s

Foru

PARKIN
- "o

-

\
\
- \ N\
X\ \

~ \
wor2 HisHuos n srusRoATE NG

\ \

Development Partner | The Keith Corporation

o vone st 7 worx prase +

»/\

L !

_ 5
nemssn‘rﬁnmnw =8
RETAIING WALL REF VAL
, i.".’:’.ii .| 11 Z"IU'I URE’I’D@:{E!@PN EN
/ T + mbGE HEIGHTS.
- \ : ‘ T ANENDRENT
H
h
- t
X X UTURE RETAIING e
e e

HIGHLANDS

PROPOSED
RETAINING WAL,

5 puBLIC UTILITY

L FuTURE RETATIING

1 10 concrere
PUsLiC SkvuINE TRAT

“ |
|

i i

1 1

| 1

. 1

! 1

! 1

H 1

A 1

H 1

I 1

| 1

” 1

! 1

] 1

H 1
1

P11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

| 1

| 1

| 1

|

(-

1

1

1

1

EncLosURE 1

] 1

s Lane o

e T 1

1

(I

s i

ags 1

9gE !

EEYS 1
E

o3« 1

ges 1

=g 1

5 1

1

1

1

|

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOGAN HARRISON

Partner | Thrive Commercial Partners
719.314.6833
logan@thrivecommercialpartners.com

AT BRIARGATE



